PARTS LIST

	Price list - My Star parts

	 
	TSK Part No
	Description
	Price
	Used on models
	 

	K
	 
	 
	 
	30
	46
	60
	V2
	GS
	 

	 
	K3100
	My Star 30 kit New body
	�329.00 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	K3110
	My Star 46 kit New body
	� 359.00 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	K4010
	My Star 60 kit New body
	� 499.00 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	K4110
	My Star 60 V2 kit New body
	� 659.00 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	K4120
	My Star 60 V2 EMS kit New body
	� 769.00 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	402
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	402-6111
	New MS Body - FRP w/clear canopy
	� 65.15 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	402-6130
	N4 Tail Boom Supporter Set
	� 16.92 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	402-6131
	N4 Supporter Pipe
	� 6.77 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	404
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	404-4200
	N4 Timing Belt
	� 12.69 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	406
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-4850
	LF1060ZZ BRG
	� 16.92 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-6700
	N4 Upper Frame
	� 17.77 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-6710
	N4 Lower Frame
	� 15.23 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-6720
	N4 Lower Stiffener (x2)
	� 14.38 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-6730
	N4 Servo Frame
	� 8.46 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-6780
	N4 Aileron Servo Stay
	� 4.23 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-6790
	N4 Mechanism Plate
	� 13.54 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-6810
	N4 Front Stiffener
	� 4.23 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-6910
	N4 Spacer 11.5mm (x4)
	� 3.38 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-6920
	N4 Washer 1.5mm (x4)
	� 4.23 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	406-6930
	N4 Spacer 21mm (x8)
	� 8.46 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	412
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	412-6560
	N4 Linkage Rod Set
	� 18.62 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	413
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	413-6600
	Wash-out Assembly
	� 38.08 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	413-6660
	Wash Control Arm (x1 set)
	� 13.54 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	502
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	502-5110
	N6 Body - FRP w/clear canopy
	� 90.75 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	502-5111
	New N6 Body - FRP w/clear canopy
	� 98.15 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	502-5120
	N6 Tail Boom 790mm
	� 12.83 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	502-5150
	N6 Decal set
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	502-5150
	N6 Decal set (purple/orange)
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	502-5151
	New N6 Decal set
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	502-5160
	N6 Body installation Set
	� 8.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	504
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5200
	N6 Timing Belt
	� 14.67 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5201
	MS GS PG Timing Belt (810)
	� 25.67 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	504-5210
	N6 Main Drive Gear (97T)
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5211
	N6 UG Main Drive Gear (97T)
	� 25.67 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	504-5212
	N6 UG Main Drive Gear (93T)
	� 36.67 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5215
	N6 UG Bevel Gear (75T)
	� 44.00 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5220
	N6 Pulley Flange Pinion Gear Set (19T)
	� 6.42 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5221
	MS GS PG Pulley Flange Pinion Gear Set
	� 22.92 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5280
	N6 Tail Blades–green
	� 8.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	O
	 

	 
	504-5280
	N6 Tail Blades–orange
	� 8.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	O
	 

	 
	504-5280
	N6 Tail Blades–white
	� 8.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	O
	 

	 
	504-5290
	N6 Tail Rotor Hub
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	504-5310
	N6 Clutch Mount
	� 8.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	504-5320
	N6 Clutch Shoe Assembly
	� 41.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5330
	N6 Clutch Bell Assembly
	� 41.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5340
	N6 Starter Coupling
	� 6.42 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	504-5350
	N6 In-Line Shaft
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	504-5360
	N6 Engine Mount
	� 16.50 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5370
	N6 Cooling Fan Casing
	� 18.33 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5380
	Fan Casing Stay (x2)
	� 7.33 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	504-5390
	N6 Autorotation Clutch
	� 82.50 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	504-5391
	Autorotation Slipper tail drive
	� 44.00 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	504-5395
	N6 Autorotation Shaft
	� 22.92 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	506
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	506-5700
	N6 Upper Frame
	� 20.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5710
	N6 Lower Frame
	� 17.42 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	506-5730
	N6 Servo Frame
	� 11.92 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5750
	N6 Switch plate
	� 9.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5775
	N6 Mount plate 66mm
	� 7.33 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5780
	N6 Aileron Servo Stay
	� 4.58 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5810
	N6 Front Stiffener
	� 4.58 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	506-5820
	N6 BRG Housing Upper
	� 15.58 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5830
	N6 BRG Housing Lower (w/Thrust BRG)
	� 33.00 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5840
	N6 BRG Housing Front
	� 23.83 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5900
	N6 SG Cross Member 18mm (x2)
	� 5.50 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5910
	N6 SI Cross Member 21mm (x6)
	� 9.17 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	506-5920
	N6 Cross Member 25mm (x6)
	� 9.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5925
	N6 Cross Member 30mm (x4)
	� 5.50 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	506-5930
	N6 Cross Member 66mm (x2)
	� 5.50 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5940
	N6 Cross Member 14mm (x2)
	� 3.67 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5950
	N6 Spacer 20.5mm (x8)
	� 9.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5960
	N6 Spacer 14.5mm (x8)
	� 6.42 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5970
	N6 Cross Member 40mm (x2)
	� 5.50 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5975
	N6 Cross Member 50mm (x2)
	� 5.50 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	506-5980
	N6 Spacer 10mm (x4)
	� 3.67 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	506-5981
	N6 Spacer 12mm (x8)
	� 6.42 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	508
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	508-5000
	N6 Rotorhead Assembly
	� 273.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5410
	N6 Centre Hub Assembly w/BRG
	� 35.75 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5415
	N6 Centre Cap
	� 4.58 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5420
	N6 Yoke
	� 22.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5425
	N6 Grip Assembly w/BRG, thrust BRG (x1)
	� 50.42 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5430
	BRG (L-1470ZZ) for N6 Head (x2)
	� 9.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5435
	Thrust BRG for N6 Head (x2)
	� 22.92 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5440
	N6 Spindle Shaft w/Bolt
	� 5.50 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5445
	N6 Spindle Collar (x2)
	� 2.75 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5450
	N6 Pitch Arm (x2)
	� 6.42 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5455
	N6 Arm Mount (x2)
	� 4.58 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5460
	N6 Control Lever
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5465
	N6 Seesaw Joint (x2)
	� 2.75 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5470
	N6 Seesaw (w/BRG)
	� 33.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	508-5475
	N6 Seesaw Mixing Arm Assembly (w/BRG)
	� 22.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	512
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	512-5510
	N6 L Crank (x1)
	� 14.67 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	512-5530
	N6 Elevator Control Shaft
	� 20.17 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	512-5540
	N6 CP Lever C Set
	� 21.08 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	512-5550
	N6 Collect Shaft Set
	� 8.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	512-5560
	N6 Linkage Rod Set
	� 20.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	512-5570
	N6 Pitch Lever Assembly
	� 16.50 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	512-5580
	N6 Radius Arm Set
	� 41.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	512-5590
	Dual Linkage Tail Pitch Control System
	� 22.00 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	512-5591
	Servo Horn Supporter Set (JR/Futaba)
	� 16.50 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	O
	 

	513
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	513-5600
	Wash-out Assembly
	� 41.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	513-5610
	N6 Mast
	� 18.33 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	513-5611
	N6 HG Mast
	� 26.58 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	513-5620
	N6 Link Joint (x2)
	� 3.67 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	513-5630
	N6 Mast Stopper 9mm
	� 3.67 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	513-5640
	N6 Link Joint Washers (x10)
	� 2.75 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	513-5650
	N6 Wash-out Mount
	� 13.75 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	513-5660
	N6 Wash Control Arm (x1)
	� 14.67 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	513-5670
	Washout Mount Stopper
	� 11.92 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	513-5680
	N6 Swash Assembly
	� 73.33 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	519
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	519-5050
	N6 Bevel Gear Set for shaft drive UG
	� 90.57 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	519-5060
	MS GS PG Timing Belt Set
	� 44.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	602
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	602-6008
	MS GS Fuel Tank Set (c. 300cc)
	� 13.75 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	604
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	604-6280
	MS GS Tail Blades
	� 8.25 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	604-6330
	GS Clutch Bell Assembly w 13T pinion gear
	� 73.33 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	606
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	606-6710
	MS GS Lower Frame
	� 35.75 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	606-6740
	MS GS Engine Mount Set
	� 44.92 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	606-6745
	MS GS Engine Mount Spacer (x4)
	� 9.17 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	606-6760
	MS GS Recoil Mount Stay (x2)
	� 8.25 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	606-6765
	MS GS Recoil Mount Spacer (x4)
	� 5.50 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	606-6810
	MS GS Front Stiffener (x2)
	� 17.42 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	606-6910
	MS GS Frame Joint Spacer Set (26.5x6,24.5x2)
	� 18.33 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	606-6920
	MS GS Spacer 6mm (x10)
	� 8.25 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	606-6930
	MS GS Cross Member 78mm (x2)
	� 6.42 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	612
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	612-6540
	MS GS CP Lever C Set
	� 27.50 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	612-6560
	MS GS Linkage Rod Set
	� 21.08 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	612-6570
	MS GS Pitch Lever Assembly
	� 18.33 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	B
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	B2010
	Clear Canopy (Smoked)
	� 22.92 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B3100
	Special Tail Boom AL8100 - ID 194
	� 14.67 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B5000
	Tail Boom Holder
	� 6.42 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B6000
	Landing Skid set
	� 45.83 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	B6041
	Pipe End 10mm Black (x4)
	� 4.58 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B6051
	Skid Pipe 10mm Black (x2)
	� 17.42 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B6070
	Skid Brace Plastic Black (x2)
	� 13.75 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B6110
	Landing Skid Plastic Black set
	� 27.50 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B6500
	Landing Damper
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	B7000
	Vertical Fin & Horizontal Stabiliser
	� 10.08 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B8005
	Long Tail Boom supporter set
	� 20.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B8010
	Long Supporter Pipe (x2)
	� 9.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B8015
	Tail Supporter Bridge Set (BS/GS2/.60)
	� 9.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B8020
	Noiseless Pipe End (straight) (x2)
	� 3.67 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B8021
	Noiseless Pipe End (Angle) (x2)
	� 3.67 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	B9000
	Super Silencer BL-T (option)
	� 55.92 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	B9200
	Fuel Tank
	� 18.33 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	D
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	D1112
	GS ll Clutch Shoe (W.leaf spring)
	� 50.42 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D1141
	Clutch Bolt (x2)
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D1151
	GS ll Leaf Spring B (t=0.7) (x2)
	� 3.67 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D1160
	M4 Hexagon Bolt (x2)
	� 4.58 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D1170
	E ring M2.5 (x10)
	� 2.75 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D1210
	Separate Fan
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	D1221
	Fan Centre Mount (YS 2-stroke)
	� 30.25 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	D1223
	Fan Centre Mount (OS-SX, RX)
	� 30.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	D1224
	Fan Centre Mount (YS91 4-stroke)
	� 30.25 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	D1510
	Starting Shaft Set
	� 20.17 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D1520
	Starting Coupling
	� 23.83 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D1541
	BS Inner Clutch Mount (w.Shaft washer)
	� 36.67 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D2100
	Custom Main Drive Gear (86T)
	� 33.85 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	D5610
	High Grade Bevel Pinion Gear
	� 41.25 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	-
	 

	 
	D9050
	Tail Rotor Hub
	� 8.46 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	D9101
	Control Ring Sub-Assembly
	� 43.15 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D9120
	Bell Crank Bracket L
	� 3.67 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D9131
	Bellcrank w/double BRGs (for D85/93)
	� 16.92 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D9141
	New Spherical Housing (for D85/93)
	� 2.96 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	D9300
	Custom Tail Drive Transmission Assembly L
	� 183.33 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	D9301
	Custom Tail Drive Transmission Assembly R
	� 183.33 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	D9500
	Tail Boom Clamp (x2)
	� 5.50 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	O
	 

	E
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	E1200
	Screw Driver
	� 21.15 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	E1400
	Plug Spanner (Short)
	� 21.95 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	E1401
	Plug Spanner (Long)
	� 21.95 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	E1402
	Plug Spanner (Medium - MS30)
	� 21.95 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	E1410
	Bits for ratchet handle
	� 8.46 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	F
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	F1001
	Mechanism Plate
	� 9.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	F1071
	Bevel Pinion Holder
	� 27.50 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	x
	 

	 
	F1304
	BS Mount Plate
	� 5.50 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	F1312
	BS Receiver Mount Stay (x2)
	� 5.50 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	F1319
	Spacer 3-8-2mm (x4)
	� 4.58 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	F1360
	BS Long Type Lower Stiffener (x2)
	� 22.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	F3010
	Sub Frame
	� 10.08 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	F4210
	Slide Stay
	� 5.50 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	F5000
	Cross Member 21mm
	� 2.37 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	F9500
	Adaptor plate for OS - B9000
	� 8.25 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	L
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L1010
	Rod Joint G
	� 3.38 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L1120
	PC Wire Guide
	� 4.23 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	L1130
	CP Control Glass Rod Set
	� 11.00 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	L2000
	L Crank A (x2)
	� 36.67 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	x
	 

	 
	L6000
	Links (x10) - SS
	� 5.08 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L6001
	Links (x10) - S
	� 5.08 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L6002
	Links (x10) - L
	� 5.08 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L6003
	Links (x10) - LL
	� 5.08 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L6501
	Links (x4)
	� 3.38 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9000
	Control rods M2.3x10 (x4)
	� 2.12 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9001
	Control rods M2.3x25 (x5)
	� 2.20 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9002
	Control rods M2.3x35 (x5)
	� 2.28 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9100
	Control rods M2.3x50 (x5)
	� 2.28 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9110
	Control rods M2.3x60 (x4)
	� 2.28 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9200
	Control rods M2.3x70 (x4)
	� 2.37 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9210
	Control rods M2.3x80 (x4)
	� 2.37 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9300
	Control rods M2.3x90 (x4)
	� 2.45 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9310
	Control rods M2.3x100 (x4)
	� 2.45 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9320
	Control rods M2.3x110 (x4)
	� 2.45 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	L9400
	Control rods M2.3x120 (x4)
	� 2.54 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	M
	M4000
	Control Paddle (47g) (x2)
	� 20.17 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	M5020
	Custom Stabiliser bar L 480mm (x2)
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	M5030
	Custom Stabiliser bar L 500mm (x2)
	� 13.75 
	 
	 
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	M7000
	Swash plate B
	� 119.17 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	x
	 

	MB
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MB4110
	Ace Body - FRP w/clear canopy see MB 4111
	� 49.92 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MB4111
	MS My Body–FRP w/Clear Canopy
	� 61.77 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MB4120
	Tail Boom 625mm
	� 8.46 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MB4130
	Tail Boom supporter set (SB3007)
	� 5.08 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MB4140
	Tail Transmission Holder
	� 8.46 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	MB4150
	Decal set - 30/46 (blue/red/green)
	� 8.46 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MB4160
	Ace Body installation Set
	� 6.77 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MB4170
	Plastic Landing Skid Set
	� 16.50 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MB4171
	Skid Brace (Plastic)
	� 10.15 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	MD
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MD4200
	Timing Belt
	� 11.00 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MD4201
	Timing Belt - Red
	� 11.00 
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MD4202
	Timing Belt - Green
	� 11.00 
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MD4210
	Main Drive Gear (77T)
	� 5.92 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MD4211
	UG Main Drive Gear (77T)
	� 19.46 
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MD4220
	Pulley Flange Pinion Gear Set
	� 4.23 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MD4230
	Tail Pulley Case
	� 11.85 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	MD4240
	Tail Transmission Side Plate
	� 13.54 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	MD4250
	Tail Pulley Shaft
	� 6.77 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	MD4251
	Tail Pulley Shaft Stopper
	� 2.54 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	MD4260
	Tail Drive Unit Brg Housing
	� 21.15 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	MD4270
	Tail Drive Unit Pulley Shaft
	� 2.96 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	MD4280
	Tail Blades–white
	� 4.06 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MD4280
	Tail Blades–green
	� 4.06 
	O
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 

	MF
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4700
	Upper Frame
	� 11.00 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4710
	Lower Frame
	� 8.46 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4720
	Lower Stay
	� 5.92 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4730
	Servo Frame
	� 8.46 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4740
	Receiver Mount Stay ( also SF3006)
	� 4.23 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4750
	Switch plate
	� 6.77 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4760
	Fan Cover Stay (same as SF3010)
	� 3.38 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4770
	Gyro Plate
	� 3.38 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4780
	Aileron Servo Stay
	� 2.96 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4790
	Radius Guide Stay w/Radius Pin
	� 3.81 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4810
	same as SF3022
	� 7.62 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4820
	BRG Housing Upper
	� 11.00 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4830
	BRG Housing Lower
	� 16.08 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4831
	1910 Thrust BRG (x1)
	� 12.69 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	MF4840
	BRG Housing Front
	� 13.54 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4850
	Cross Member 13.5mm (x8)
	� 5.08 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4860
	Cross Member 15mm (x6)
	� 3.38 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4870
	Cross Member 28mm (x2)
	� 2.54 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MF4880
	Cross Member 24mm (x5)
	� 6.35 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	MH
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4000
	Rotorhead Assembly
	� 167.54 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4410
	Centre Hub Assembly w/BRG
	� 32.15 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4420
	Centre Cap
	� 3.38 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4430
	Yoke
	� 16.08 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4440
	Grip Assy w/BRG, thrust BRG (x1) - 3mm
	� 24.54 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4440
	Grip Assy w/BRG, thrust BRG (x1) - 4mm
	� 24.54 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4450
	BRG (R-1350) for MS Head w/collar (x2)
	� 8.46 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4460
	Thrust BRG for MS Head w/collar (x2)
	� 15.23 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4470
	Damper Rubber for MS Rotor Head (x4)
	� 3.22 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4480
	Spindle Shaft w/nuts
	� 4.65 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MH4481
	Spindle Collar (x2)
	� 2.54 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ML
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	ML4510
	L Crank (x1)
	� 11.00 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	ML4520
	Elevator T-Lever
	� 11.85 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	ML4530
	Elevator Control Shaft
	� 4.65 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	ML4540
	CP Lever Set
	� 14.38 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	ML4550
	Collect Shaft
	� 5.92 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	ML4560
	Linkage Rod Set
	� 16.08 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	MM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MM4610
	Mast
	� 11.00 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MM4611
	UG Mast
	� 22.00 
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MM4620
	Link Joint (x2)
	� 3.38 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MM4630
	Mast Stopper
	� 3.38 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MM4640
	Wash-out Assembly
	� 32.15 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MM4650
	Wash-out Mount
	� 12.69 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MM4651
	Wash-out Step Screw
	� 2.54 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	MM4660
	Wash Control Arm (x1)
	� 11.00 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	N
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	N1000
	Nuts M3 (x10)
	� 2.12 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	N3000
	Nuts, nyloc M2 (x10)
	� 3.30 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	N4000
	Nuts, M2.6 (x10)
	� 4.23 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	N5000
	M2.6 Fix Plate set for Servos (x5)
	� 10.15 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	N6000
	Nuts, nyloc M2.6 (x10)
	� 3.22 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	N7000
	Nuts, nyloc M3 (x10) small
	� 2.96 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	P
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	P1000
	Ball for links M3-4 (x5)
	� 4.23 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	P2000
	Ball for links M3-6 (x5)
	� 4.23 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	P3000
	Ball for links M3-8 (x5)
	� 4.23 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	P4000
	Ball for links M3-10 (x5)
	� 4.23 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	P5000
	Ball for links M3-12 (x5)
	� 4.23 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	P7000
	Ball (countersunk) for links (x10) H
	� 6.35 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	P8000
	Ball (countersunk) for links (x10) MH
	� 7.19 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	P8500
	Special Ball for Tail Pitch Control WH (x5)
	� 5.50 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	P9000
	Ball for links M3-7 (x5)
	� 5.08 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SB
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3001
	Clear Canopy
	� 14.38 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3003
	Vertical fin & Horizontal Stabilizer
	� 7.62 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3006
	Vertical Stabilizer Holder
	� 1.27 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3007
	Tail Boom supporter set (MB4130)
	� 5.08 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3008
	Fuel Tank
	� 8.46 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3100
	Landing Skid assembly (metal)
	� 32.15 
	x
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3101
	Skid Brace (x2)
	� 20.31 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3102
	Skid Pipe (x2)
	� 8.46 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3103
	Skid Clamp (x4)
	� 8.46 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3104
	Pipe End Plastic (x4)
	� 2.54 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3107
	Pipe End AL (x4)
	� 3.38 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB3109
	FS Pipe End Flat (x4)
	� 3.38 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB9500
	S30-T Silencer w/screw & gasket
	� 40.62 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SB9600
	FS S46T Silencer w/screw & gasket
	� 47.38 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SD
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3000
	Cooling Fan Set
	� 27.08 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3001
	Fan Centre Mount
	� 21.15 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3002
	Fan
	� 6.77 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3010
	Clutch Shoe Assembly
	� 29.62 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3012
	Clutch Bell Assembly
	� 29.62 
	x
	-
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3013
	Lining
	� 2.12 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3014
	Starter Coupling
	� 4.23 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3017
	In-Line Shaft
	� 6.77 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3018
	Starting Shaft
	� 13.75 
	O
	O
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3025
	Autorotation Unit
	� 38.08 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3086
	replaced by T3010
	� 22.00 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SD3186
	replaced by T3011
	� 5.92 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SF
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SF3006
	same as MF4740
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SF3007
	Mount Plate
	� 15.23 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SF3009
	Tail Boom Holder
	� 5.08 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SF3011
	Cross Member 54mm
	� 5.08 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SF3020
	30 Engine Mount
	� 10.15 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SF3022
	Servo Fixing Screw Set (M2,6 - x20)
	� 8.46 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SF3101
	FS Engine Mount Set
	� 29.62 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SF3102
	46 Fan Cover for My Star
	� 10.15 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SF3104
	FS 46 Clutch Bell Assembly
	� 38.08 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SH
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SH3008
	Pitch Arm (x2)
	� 5.08 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SH3010
	Arm Mount (x2)
	� 3.05 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SH3011
	Control Lever
	� 7.62 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SH3016
	Seesaw Joint (x2)
	� 2.96 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SH3202
	Plus Seesaw (w/BRG)
	� 25.38 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SH3209
	Plus Mixing Arm Assembly (w/BRG)
	� 16.92 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SM
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SM3004
	Autorotation Stopper
	� 12.69 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SM3005
	Swash Plate
	� 63.46 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SM3006
	Swash Collar
	� 2.54 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SM3008
	Swash Lower Plate
	� 5.08 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SM3010
	Stabilizer Bar (x2)
	� 7.62 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	SM3016
	Stunt Paddle (x2)
	� 10.15 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	T
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	T3010
	Tail Rotor Grip A Assembly (5mm)
	� 30.46 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	T3011
	Grip Plate (curved inward) 5mm
	� 12.69 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	T3100
	Custom Tail Rotor Grip A Set (5mm)
	� 50.42 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	T3220
	R-1030 BRG (x2)
	� 6.77 
	x
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	T4010
	Tail Rotor Grip P Assembly
	� 38.00 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	T4011
	Grip Plate Spacer Set P
	� 18.62 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	T4012
	Spacer P for Tail Grip
	� 5.08 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	 
	T4100
	Custom Tail Rotor Grip P Assembly
	� 55.00 
	 
	x
	x
	 
	x
	 

	UG
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG4200
	Carbon Frame Set
	� 165.00 
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG4410
	Carbon Flybar Stiffener
	� 16.75 
	O
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG4700
	Carbon Tail Boom
	� 25.22 
	O
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG5300
	Super 60 conversion
	� 218.90 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG5400
	FC-9 YS91 conversion
	� 273.90 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG6220
	YS Conversion kit
	� 181.50 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG6230
	EMS (CCPM) Conversion set
	� 419.83 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG6400
	Super Fan - aluminium finish
	� 44.00 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG7220
	Carbon Frame Set
	� 261.25 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG7410
	Carbon Shaft Drive Set
	� 135.67 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG7411
	Carbon Shaft Set for UG7410
	� 36.67 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG7412
	Spline Joint Set (w. noiseless)
	� 66.92 
	 
	O
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG7600
	Carbon Flybar Supporter Set
	� 34.38 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	 
	 

	 
	UG7610
	Carbon Flybar Supporter Set E (for 60) 200mm
	� 22.46 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	UG7700
	Carbon Tail Boom 810mm
	� 34.83 
	 
	 
	O
	 
	O
	 

	 
	UG8750
	MS GS Power Chamber
	� 219.45 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	O
	 

	W
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	W1000
	Washers M3x0.4 (x10)
	� 3.38 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	W2000
	Washers M3x1.5 (x10)
	� 3.38 
	x
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	W3000
	Washers 175x0.1 (x10)
	� 2.54 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	W4000
	Nordlock Washers M3 (x10pr)
	� 3.81 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	W5000
	Nordlock Washers M4 (x10pr)
	� 3.81 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Z
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Z3000
	Screws; M2.6 (x10)
	� 2.54 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Z4000
	Screws; PH M2.3x4 (x20)
	� 3.38 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Z5000
	Screws & nuts; PH M2x8 (x20)
	� 3.38 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Z6000
	Screws & nuts; PH M2x10 (x20)
	� 3.38 
	 
	x
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Z7000
	Screws; Countersunk M3x10 (x10)
	� 3.38 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Z8000
	Screws; PH M2.3x12 (4)
	� 1.69 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Z9000
	Screws; Cap M2.6x6 (x10)
	� 2.54 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


